Orange

7 inscrits

Nom

Bahin

Bahin
DEZORME
DUVOLLET

GUELENNOC

LEREVEREND DUVOLLET

RIO

Violet Moyen

31 inscrits

Nom
Boulestreau
Guihéneuf
GUIHENEUF
Lamy

LE VERGE
BAILLET
BARAILLE
BEGNY
BOURGOIN
BOURMAULT
BRANGER
CABARET
CAILLIBOT
DUBOIS

ENDRESS

Liste de départ par circuit

Challenge 29- Longue Distance

Prénom
Philippe
Cyrille
Léna
Yann
Héléne
Regis
Constantin
Laurent
Olivier
Vincent
Gilles
Thomas
Arnaud
Julie

Pauline

28 avril 2024 a 11:00

Prénom

Mathieu

Noémie

Ghislaine

Isabelle

Numéro Sl

1965084

7110671

7110599

1940419

2066344

8118141

8062311

1911966

8020733

8090473

1603055

8201279

8099035

8281283

Numeéro Sl

8324779

1408220

1247069

1018141

1418628

Circuit

Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen

Violet Moyen

Circuit
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange



Nom
FRANGEUL
GRIMAULT
GRIMAULT
GUELENNOC
KRIPPEL

LE CAM

LE TOCQUEC
MARTIN
NEDELEC
PITON
POIRIER
PORRET
PORRET
POTTIER

RIO

STRID

Bleu

8 inscrits

Nom
Godet-Boulestreau
BOENNEC
FRANGEUL
GRIMAULT

LE DEZ
MOLINARD
MOTTET

PETITIJEAN

Jaune
13 inscrits
Nom

Helias

Le Garrec

Prénom
Olivier
Arthur
Freddy
Gilles
Stéphanie
Raphaél
Julien
Virginie
Jean-René
Elisabeth
Anne
Thierry
Yann
Mathieu
Yannick

Nils

Prénom
Francoise
Mahé
Malo
Gaspar
Naomie
Ségolene
Come

Chloé

Prénom
Julie

Fanny

Numéro Sl

8002215

8060500

8437763

9000964

8200678

8241267

8418168

8225600

8018144

8099171

8099175

8196300

7630063

1077809

7005018

8080402

Numéro Sl

304399

8418152

1601029

8010151

1403463

9190586

2154277

Numéro Sl

Circuit

Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen
Violet Moyen

Violet Moyen

Circuit
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu
Bleu

Bleu

Circuit
Jaune

Jaune



Nom

Le Garrec
BOENNEC
CAILLIBOT
DANELON
FRANTZ
GUELENNOC
JAFFRY
MOLINARD
PETITIJEAN
POGU CHERRIER

THURIOT

Violet Court

21 inscrits

Nom
ANGLADE
ANGLADE
ANGLADE
BERTHOLOM
BERTHOLOM
BERTHOLOM
BRANGER
CABON
CHERRIER
DURRMANN
GASTINEAU
GICQUEL
GUIGNARD
LE GUEN

LE ROUX
OLIGO
PETITIJEAN

POEDRAS

Prénom
Johan
Lilwen
Axel
Isabelle
Francoise
Christine
Valerie
Alban
Mathys
Margot
Caroline

Prénom

Christian

Francgoise

Léane

Cyril

Enora

Morgane

Joelle

Hervé

Nicolas

Catherine

Lydie

Sara

Marie

Marléne

Jacques

Virginie

Hervé

Daniel

Numéro SI

8029350

8099172

8012291

8418146

8218142

8487428

1603054

8412047

8290396

1000943

8100472

8118142

8011058

1403466

304809

8003234

8418160

8004287

Numéro Sl

8418158

9000989

24207

8009970

899020

1280567

8170277

8112909

7820307

Circuit

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Circuit

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court



Nom
POGU
VOLANT

VOLANT

Violet long

11 inscrits

Nom
BOENNEC
GICQUEL
GRAFFIN
HAWKINS
MOTTET
PECOURT
PERRAULT
PLOUZENNEC
SOSSON
THURIOT

VOLANT

Vert

4 inscrits

Nom
MOLINARD
MOTTET
THURIOT

THURIOT

Prénom
Emilie
Sophie

Typhaine

Prénom
Mikaél
Maél
Denis
Byron
Martin
Noé
Guillaume
Guillaume
Aurelien
Kévin

Stéphane

Prénom
Arthur
Sabin
Charlotte

Lucas

Numéro Sl

8490417

1971826

1828002

Numéro Sl

7018141

8418175

8191070

1426017

8190586

8118144

8180176

522999

8118143

8377057

1981968

Numéro Sl

7744240

35096

1950207

Circuit
Violet Court
Violet Court

Violet Court

Circuit

Violet long
Violet long
Violet long
Violet long
Violet long
Violet long
Violet long
Violet long
Violet long
Violet long

Violet long

Circuit
Vert
Vert
Vert

Vert



